
Sacramento PITS

Class A Series Event RANKINGS
 2022 Rocky Ridge Trial 5/1/2022

Place Name Class Score Cleans 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Notes

MASTER/EXPERT

1 Smallwood, Tayo Mas 0 3 000

2 King, Jerry Exp 0 3 000

3 Wanlin, Matt Exp 0 3 000

4 Belvoir, Clive Exp 0 3 000

5 Taylor, David Exp 0 3 000

6 Vandewalle, Alain Exp 0 3 000

7 Grosser, Scott Exp 1 2 100

8 Campagna, Tony Exp 1 2 010

9 McBride, Kris Exp 4 1 220

10 Sheppard, Dillon Exp 5 2 500

EXPERT/ADVANCED

1 King, Jerry Exp 10 12 100 102 001 032 000 000

2 Belvoir, Clive Exp 12 12 010 112 000 205 000 000

3 Taylor, David Exp 13 10 111 011 200 150 000 000

4 Wanlin, Matt Exp 15 9 210 201 010 232 000 001

5 Grosser, Scott Exp 15 6 211 101 110 113 100 010

6 Beers, Mark Adv A 17 12 000 120 500 333 000 000

7 McGrath, Tony Adv B 23 7 320 211 000 515 000 111 1's=6

8 Smallwood, Nick Adv B 23 7 020 223 113 233 001 000 1's=3

9 Vandewalle, Alain Exp 28 10 105 530 005 252 000 000

10 Riesner, Chris Adv B 28 7 300 100 001 551 310 323

11 Sheppard, Dillon Exp 28 6 010 311 001 553 500 111

12 Galbreath, Howard Adv A 29 8 310 211 005 551 500 000

13 Taylor, Sydney Adv B 29 5 213 221 213 055 000 101

14 Bennett, Tom Adv A 30 6 335 100 115 333 000 110 1's=5

15 Campagna, Tony Exp 30 6 010 323 501 512 010 330 1's=4

16 King, Dan Adv A 31 8 320 333 300 315 000 500

17 Murphy, Kevin Adv B 32 5 321 121 250 553 100 100

18 Parriott, Brian Adv A 34 4 211 311 202 553 500 210

19 McBride, Kris Exp 34 2 123 111 312 535 220 110 1's=7

20 Weber, Bob Adv A 34 2 312 223 123 353 100 111 1's=6

21 Arneson, Nels Adv B 36 2 131 331 322 525 100 121

22 Milich, Luke Adv B 37 1 313 121 011 525 511 113

23 Alameda, Austin Adv B 39 3 322 513 501 353 301 101

24 French, Sid Adv B 40 3 553 231 021 333 100 323

25 Tyffingsson, TJ Adv B 40 2 312 313 135 535 100 211

26 Angelov, Asen Adv B 48 1 315 533 231 553 101 151

27 Kennedy, Brandt Adv B 50 3 331 331 553 352 000 535

EXP=MAS: 8

ADV=E: 2,3,4,6,8,9   ADV=I: 5,7    ADV=ADV: 1,10

 SI=I: 3,4,5,6,9      SI=S: 1,2,7,8,10 www.sactopits.org
.

Any missing section has been replaced by a "5" for this analysis.



Sacramento PITS

Class A Series Event RANKINGS
 2022 Rocky Ridge Trial 5/1/2022

Place Name Class Score Cleans 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Notes

ADVANCED/INTERMEDIATE

1 Beers, Mark Adv A 0 6 000 000

2 Galbreath, Howard Adv A 0 6 000 000

3 McGrath, Tony Adv B 0 6 000 000

4 McKay, Scott Int A 1 5 000 100

5 Murphy, Kevin Adv B 1 5 010 000

6 Tyffingsson, TJ Adv B 2 4 101 000

7 Kennedy, Brandt Adv B 3 4 102 000

8 Johnson, Mike Int A 3 3 111 000

9 Riesner, Chris Adv B 5 3 100 310

10 Smallwood, Nick Adv B 6 4 010 050

11 Taylor, Sydney Adv B 6 3 010 320

12 Weber, Bob Adv A 6 3 031 020

13 Arneson, Nels Adv B 6 2 011 301

14 Blevins, Gregg Int A 6 1 211 011

15 Sousa, Drew Int B 7 2 213 100

16 Cortez, Tony Int B 8 3 210 050

17 Bennett, Tom Adv A 8 2 110 150 1's=3

18 Alameda, Austin Adv B 8 2 022 130 1's=1

19 Freiling, Shawn Int A 8 1 121 013

20 Parriott, Brian Adv A 9 3 022 050

21 Smallwood, Julian Int A 9 1 312 201

22 French, Sid Adv B 10 2 105 013 1's=2

23 King, Dan Adv A 10 2 133 030 1's=1

24 Perrigo, Charlie Int B 10 1 231 310

25 Angelov, Asen Adv B 11 0 121 313

26 Todhunter, Samantha Int A 12 1 131 520

27 Milich, Luke Adv B 13 1 202 513

28 Naff, Jeff Int A 15 1 311 550 1's=2

29 Taylor, Anna Int B 15 1 333 330 1's=0

30 Fogleman, Will Int B 17 0 353 123

31 Williams, Jim Int B 19 0 233 533

INTERMEDIATE/SI

1 Habenicht, Fred SI B 5 10 000 010 101 100 001

2 Freiling, Shawn Int A 8 8 100 000 121 001 101

3 McKay, Scott Int A 11 9 100 110 000 205 100

4 Naff, Jeff Int A 12 7 300 000 311 001 111

5 Johnson, Mike Int A 12 5 011 120 111 010 201

6 Blevins, Gregg Int A 14 4 113 110 211 001 110

7 Smallwood, Julian Int A 18 5 201 110 312 001 330

8 Cortez, Tony Int B 19 6 020 250 210 203 101

9 Sousa, Drew Int B 20 5 120 000 213 251 201

10 Todhunter, Samantha Int A 22 3 101 330 131 213 201

11 Perrigo, Charlie Int B 28 2 221 120 231 330 323

12 Bennett, Max SI B 30 2 223 313 200 513 212

13 Firth, Dru SI B 40 1 312 333 205 333 333

14 Fogleman, Will Int B 41 1 201 513 353 531 351

15 Williams, Jim Int B 45 1 301 555 233 155 313

16 Taylor, Anna Int B 50 2 535 350 333 255 350

17 Gray, Thomas SI B 52 1 310 535 515 555 513

18 Cortez, Donovan SI B 55 0 333 555 333 353 353

19 Lee, John SI B 57 0 353 333 335 555 353

SI/SPORTSMAN

1 Habenicht, Fred SI B 6 12 000 000 032 000 100 BestPossibleLoop=0

2 Bill, Joe TS Spt 6 12 000 000 321 000 000 BestPossibleLoop=1

3 Nivinski, John Spt A 8 13 000 000 530 000 000

4 Dawley, Clay Spt B 9 11 000 200 202 300 000

5 Hovland, Eric Spt B 11 8 000 300 212 000 111

6 Firth, Dru SI B 14 9 000 231 230 030 000 BestLoop=1

7 Arneson, Royce Spt B 14 9 000 000 313 200 320 BestLoop=3

8 Shaw, Bryce Spt A 15 7 000 110 323 300 101

EXP=MAS: 8

ADV=E: 2,3,4,6,8,9   ADV=I: 5,7    ADV=ADV: 1,10

 SI=I: 3,4,5,6,9      SI=S: 1,2,7,8,10 www.sactopits.org
.

Any missing section has been replaced by a "5" for this analysis.
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Place Name Class Score Cleans 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Notes

9 Johnson, Darcy Spt B 16 8 000 000 330 013 312

10 Rabena, Jerome Spt B 18 8 101 003 033 200 500 1's=2

11 Master, Paul Spt A 18 8 003 000 333 201 300 1's=1

12 Van Damme, Jeff Spt B 18 7 000 110 113 000 515

13 Hall, Lionel Spt B 19 9 000 000 332 050 051

14 Slaight, Mike TS Spt 20 5 500 212 321 100 201

15 Cortez, Donovan SI B 27 5 100 100 125 031 535

16 Lee, John SI B 28 3 200 131 333 011 235

17 Gray, Thomas SI B 28 2 110 231 331 503 131

18 Sasse, Arienne Spt B 30 4 332 310 333 100 350

19 Bennett, Max SI B 33 5 355 330 330 500 210

EXP=MAS: 8

ADV=E: 2,3,4,6,8,9   ADV=I: 5,7    ADV=ADV: 1,10

 SI=I: 3,4,5,6,9      SI=S: 1,2,7,8,10 www.sactopits.org
.

Any missing section has been replaced by a "5" for this analysis.


